
čas umístění čas umístění

1. Milotice 39,53 16 75,81 15 31 16

2. Šardice 21,07 4 NP 17 21 10

3. Rohatec B 22,46 11 64,57 8 19 8

4. Vacenovice A 17,5 1 59,12 6 7 2

5. Těmice 22,4 10 68,57 11 21 12

6. Kozojídky 20,17 3 65,88 10 13 6

7. Vracov 22 9 68,75 12 21 11

8. Svatobořice 19,05 2 54 3 5 1

9. Ratiškovice 25,98 12 73,07 14 26 14

10. Vacenovice B 50,53 17 94,5 16 33 17

11. Radějov 21,89 8 60,37 7 15 7

12. Mistřín 21,14 5 53,87 2 7 3

13. Rohatec A 21,63 7 53,33 1 8 4

14. Hrubá Vbka 21,39 6 57,94 4 10 5

15. Velká nad Veličkou 26,19 13 71 13 26 15

16. Strážnice 31,48 14 58,93 5 19 9

17. Lipov 33,23 15 64,91 9 24 13

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Celkové 

pořadí

O putovní pohár Josefa Ingra

Svatobořice 22.6.2014

Mladší žáci
Požární útok Štafeta 4x60 Celkem 

bodů


